GR~DED

THE AMERICAN SCHOOL OF SAO PAULO

JULY/2024 S

7
14
21
28

AUG/2024 S

SEPT/2024

OCT/2024 S

13
20
27

NOV/2024 S

DEC/2024 S

29

M T W T

1
8

15
22
29

14
21
28

M

4
n

18
25

M
2
9
16
23
30

2
9
16
23
30

T

6
13
20
27

T
3
10
17
24

® —

22
29

T

5

12
19
26

T
3
10
17
24
3]

5
10
17
24
3]

w

7
14
21
28

w

6
13
20
27

w
4
mn
18
25

4
n

10
17
24
3]

T

7
14
21

28

T
5
12
19
26

F

n
18
25

OMNN-0—m
o N U

13
20
27

S
6
13
20
27

S
3
10
17
24
3]

S
7
14
21
28

12
19
26

Jul. 26
Jul. 29-31

Aug.1-2
Aug. 5-9
Aug. 9
Aug. 12

Aug. 13
Aug. 14

Sept. 9-12

Sept. 13
Sept. 27

Oct.17-18

Oct.17-18

Nov. 15
Nov. 20

Nov. 28
Nov. 29

Dec. 13

New faculty arrives
New Faculty Orientation

New Faculty Orientation

Faculty Professional Learning
New Student Orientation

First day of school for

K5-Grade 12 students

First day of school for K4 students
First day of school for K3 students

Classroom without Walls trips for
MS (Grades 6-8)

No school for MS students
Faculty Professional Learning
(No school for students)

LS Parent-Teacher VIRTUAL
Conferences (No school for
students)

MS/HS Parent-Teacher-Student
VIRTUAL Conferences (No school
for students)

Proclamacgéo da Republica
(No school)

Consciéncia Negra (No school)
Thanksgiving (No school)
Thanksgiving Break

(No school)

Last day of the semester for

students and faculty (11:30 am
dismissal)

JAN/2025

FEB/2025

MAR/2025

APR/2025

MAY/2025

JUNE/2025

S M T

5

12
19
26

S

2
9
16
23

S

4
n

18
25

S
1

8
15
22
29

6
13
20
27

M

3

10
17
24

M

5
10
17
24
31

M

7
14
21
28

12
19

zoNvz

23
30

7

14
21
28

T

4
n

18
25

T

T

6
13
20
27

T
3
10
17
24

12
19
26

a‘@NE

23
30

w

7
14
21

28

w
4
1
18
25

13
20
27

10
17
24

NNF o~

T
5
12
19
26

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

14
21
28

n
18
25

S
3
10
17
24
31

[
7
14
21
28

Jan. 20
Jan. 20
Jan. 21

Feb. 9-13

Feb 14

Mar. 3-4
Mar. 5-7

Apr. 4

Apr.15

Apr.16-17

Apr.16-17

Apr.18
Apr. 21
May 1

May 2
May 31

Jun.13

2024-25

Faculty Professional Learning
New Student Orientation
First day of school for all students

Classroom without Walls trips for HS
(Grades 9-11)
No school for HS students

Carnaval (No school)
No school

Faculty Professional Learning (No
school for students)

1:00-4:00 pm Parent-Teacher-Student
Conferences

LS: IN-PERSON. MS/HS: VIRTUAL.
(11:30 am dismissal)

LS Parent-Teacher Student-led
IN-PERSON Conferences (No school
for students)

MS/HS Parent-Teacher-Student
VIRTUAL Conferences (No school for
students)

Good Friday (No school)

Tiradentes (No school)

Labor Day (No school)

No school

Graduation

Last day of school for students and
faculty (11:30 am dismissal)

Red: No school for students and faculty. Blue: No school for students. (Faculty Professional Learning or faculty/staff workday.) Purple: Parent-Teacher and Student-Led Conferences. Green:
First or last day of school. Pink: Classroom Without Walls (CWW) trips for upper school. Black: Full school day.
Last calendar revision: January 30, 2025.



	JULY/2024 S M T W T F S
	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
	JAN/2025 S M T W T F S
	First day of school for all students
	AUG/2024 S M T W T F S
	FEB/2025 S M T W T F S
	SEPT/2024 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22    23 24 25 26 27 28 29    30
	Sept. 9-12
	Sept. 27
	MAR/2025 S M T W T F S
	OCT/2024 S M T W T F S
	NOV/2024 S M T W T F S
	MAY/2025 S M T W T F S

