



			I SAU	71020															
JULY/2024	7 14 21 28	M 1 8 15 22 29	<b>T</b> 2 9 16 23 30	W 3 10 17 24 31	<b>T</b> 4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	<b>S</b> 6 13 20 27	Jul. 26 Jul. 29-31	New faculty arrives New Faculty Orientation	JAN/2025	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28		7 2 9 16 23 30	F 3 10 17 24 31	<b>S</b> 4 11 18 25	Jan. 20 Jan. 20 Jan. 21	Faculty Professional Learning New Student Orientation First day of school for all students
AUG/2024	4 11 18 25	<b>M</b> 5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	<b>T</b> 1 8 15 22 29	<b>F</b> 2 9 16 23 30	<b>S</b> 3 10 17 24 31	Aug. 1-2 Aug. 5-9 Aug. 9 Aug. 12 Aug. 13 Aug. 14	New Faculty Orientation Faculty Professional Learning New Student Orientation First day of school for K5-Grade 12 students First day of school for K4 students First day of school for K3 students	FEB/2025	2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27		\$ 1 8 15 22	Feb. 9-13 Feb 14	Classroom without Walls trips for HS (Grades 9-11) No school for HS students
SEPT/2024	\$ 1 8 15 22 29	<b>M</b> 2 9 16 23 30	<b>T</b> 3 10 17 24	<b>W</b> 4 11 18 25	<b>T</b> 5 12 19 26	<b>F</b> 6 13 20 27	<b>S</b> 7 14 21 28	Sept. 9-12 Sept. 13 Sept. 27	Classroom without Walls trips for MS (Grades 6-8) No school for MS students Faculty Professional Learning (No school for students)	MAR/2025	2 9 16 23 30	<b>M</b> 3 10 17 24 31	<b>T</b> 4 11 18 25	<b>W</b> 5 12 19 26	<b>f</b> 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	\$ 1 8 15 22 29	Mar. 3-4 Mar. 5-7	Carnaval (No school) No school
OCT/2024	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	T 1 8 15 22 29	<b>W</b> 2 9 16 23 30	<b>T</b> 3 10 17 24 31	F 4 11 18 25	<b>S</b> 5 12 19 26	Oct. 17-18 Oct. 17-18	LS Parent-Teacher VIRTUAL Conferences (No school for students) MS/HS Parent-Teacher-Student VIRTUAL Conferences (No school for students)	APR/2025	6 13 20 27		T 1 8 15 22 29	<b>W</b> 2 9 16 23 30	<b>T</b> 3 10 17 24	F 4 11 18 25	\$ 5 12 19 26	Apr. 15  Apr. 16-17  Apr. 16-17  Apr. 18  Apr. 21	Faculty Professional Learning (No school for students) 1:00-4:00 pm Parent-Teacher-Student Conferences LS: IN-PERSON. MS/HS: VIRTUAL. (11:30 am dismissal) LS Parent-Teacher Student-led IN-PERSON Conferences (No school for students) MS/HS Parent-Teacher-Student VIRTUAL Conferences (No school for students) Good Friday (No school) Tiradentes (No school)
NOV/2024	3 10 17 24	<b>M</b> 4 11 18 25	<b>T</b> 5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	F 1 8 15 22 29	\$ 2 9 16 23 30	Nov. 15 Nov. 20 Nov. 28 Nov. 29	Proclamação da República (No school) Consciência Negra (No school) Thanksgiving (No school) Thanksgiving Break (No school)	MAY/2025	<b>S</b> 4 11 18 25	<b>M</b> 5 12 19 26	<b>T</b> 6 13 20 27		<b>T</b> 1 8 15 22 29	<b>F</b> 2 9 16 23 30		May 1 May 2 May 31	Labor Day (No school) No school Graduation
DEC/2024	\$ 1 8 15 22 29	M 2 9 16 23 30	<b>T</b> 3 10 17 24 31	<b>W</b> 4 11 18 25	<b>T</b> 5 12 19 26	<b>F</b> 6 13 20 27	<b>S</b> 7 14 21 28	Dec. 13	Last day of the semester for students and faculty (11:30 am dismissal)	JUNE/2025	\$ 1 8 15 22 29	M 2 9 16 23 30	<b>T</b> 3 10 17 24	<b>W</b> 4 11 18 25	<b>T</b> 5 12 19 26	F 6 13 20 27	<b>S</b> 7 14 21 28	Jun. 13	Last day of school for students and faculty (11:30 am dismissal)

Red: No school for students and faculty. Blue: No school for students. (Faculty Professional Learning or faculty/staff workday.) Purple: Parent-Teacher and Student-Led Conferences. Green: First or last day of school. Pink: Classroom Without Walls (CWW) trips for upper school. Black: Full school day.

Last calendar revision: January 30, 2025.